
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

ANDERSON STREET SANITARY LINING REPAIR
CONTRACT NO. 7506
DATE: 4/10/15
PREQUALIFICATION: 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Capitol Underground, Inc. $119,630.80 OK

Engineering Estimate $123,059.50

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $156,860.30 OK

 


