Yo
%.49
/0,37

/.23

CITY ENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7506

Contract Name: Anderson Street Sanitary Lining Repair

Contractor: CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC

Contract Value: $119,630.80

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this

contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend
this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the subcontractor(s). In
those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Contract Compliance Officer

of the Affirmative Action Division.

Check As Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work o | 8 Valueof o Tuoe | soe BVC Compliant | preq | Moklorse [ Toul

Contract Dewatering Dewatering 9% $1100000 | O | O | OOy @ON NA| [ [ O

ﬂg;zgé’;;:;"“"" & Landscaping* 10% |$1240120 | O | O | ® | Oy ON RNa|O| O O

Mega Rentals Traffic Control 1% $1,475.00 X OO0 | 0Oy ON KNA| O | O
O7y0 |00y ON ON O O |
O| 0O |0 |0y ON ON O ] a
OO |0 |0y ON ONA O | a
OO0 |Ody ON ONA| O O (]
O | 0O |0 |0y ON ONaf O] O O
O| 0|0 |0y ON ONjO O a
O |00 0y ON ONA| O ] O
OO |0 |0y ON ONDO) O |
OO0 00y O~ ONAO (1 d
OO0 | 4d |0y ON ONA O | O

Total|$24,876.20
Date Submitted: 572;;//%”“ Signed:
FOR CITY USE ONLY
IH'fpproved [] Disapproved 1 Approved in Part

—

20,79 | % of contract is subcontracted

Date: “’/%///"’ Sig?u: AS S /?'”C;

Distribution: Contractor Wu/m‘
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector
Construction Office File

4/24/2015-subcontractorform

/ Rghert F. Phillips, P.E., effy Engineer

At BVC -

) MW
Inutdi fade Mw@m




